Individual Best Times (All Time)

Takudzwanashe Chaza - (453775) - Gravesend & Northfleet SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.89
25.25
25.30
25.43
25.49
25.54
25.73
25.80
26.12
26.19
26.28
27.83
28.04
29.50
30.85

32.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.89
25.43
25.25
25.73
25.54
25.30

25.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

531
508
505
498
494
491
481
477
459
456
451
380
371
319
279

249

WA Pts

531
498
508
481
491
505
494

Round

I m =m I I I

N

I I I I I I

Round

I m I I I

Date

08/12/17
09/12/16
01/10/16
19/01/17
07/11/15
05/11/16
19/11/16
03/10/15
19/10/14
22/01/15
06/12/14
27/10112
25/02/12
13/02/11
21/11/10
13/02/10

Date

08/12/17
19/01/17
09/12/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
01/10/16
07/11/15

Meet
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Championships

Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017

ASA South West Short Course Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
Exeter City October Meet 2015

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Club Championships
Kent County Championships

Kent County Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Meet

Kent County Championship

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Exeter October Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
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Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Gravesend & Northfleet Club Championships
Kent County Championships

Kent County Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Meet

Kent County Championship
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