Individual Best Times (All Time)

Takudzwanashe Chaza - (453775) - Gravesend & Northfleet SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.89	531	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Mt Kelly	2
25.25	508	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Mt Kelly	1
25.30	505	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
25.43	498	Н	19/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
25.49	494	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
25.54	491	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	2
25.73	481	F	19/11/16	Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016	Plymouth		2
25.80	477	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
26.12	459	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield		2
26.19	456	F	22/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
26.28	451	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
27.83	380	Н	27/10/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Club Championships	Gillingham	Mt Kelly	4
28.04	371	Н	25/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Mt Kelly	2
29.50	319	Н	13/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Mt Kelly	2
30.85	279	Н	21/11/10	Gravesend & Northfleet Meet	Gillingham	Mt Kelly	2
32.04	249	Н	13/02/10	Kent County Championship	Gillingham	Mt Kelly	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.89	531	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Mt Kelly	2
25.43	498	Н	19/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
25.25	508	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Mt Kelly	1
25.73	481	F	19/11/16	Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016	Plymouth		2
25.54	491	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	2
25.30	505	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
25.49 Copyright 2024	494 4	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
25.80	477	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
26.19	456	F	22/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
26.28	451	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
26.12	459	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield		2
27.83	380	Н	27/10/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Club Championships	Gillingham	Mt Kelly	4
28.04	371	Н	25/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Mt Kelly	2
29.50	319	Н	13/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Mt Kelly	2
30.85	279	Н	21/11/10	Gravesend & Northfleet Meet	Gillingham	Mt Kelly	2
32.04	249	Н	13/02/10	Kent County Championship	Gillingham	Mt Kelly	2